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Item CODE Description Item Code Description
1 1014363 COMPRESSOR EM45hnr MBRACO 16 1016709 THERMOSTAT 077B1125 DANFOSS
2 1019196 CAPACITOR 150-180 mfMF 17 1018271 FLUORESCENT TUB F8T5/D
3 1014645 RELAY 18 1017665 FAN MOTOR 8500V PABST
4 1017942 THERMAL PROTECTOR 19 1017777 FAN MOTOR  AA1281US-AT JARO
5 1020879 BALLAST WH4-120-L FULHAM 20 1018538 ACRYLIC
6 1017682 DRYER FILTER 21 1019211 TOP LAMP HOLDER
7 1021673 DOOR HANDLE 22 1019212 BOTTOM LAMP HOLDER
8 1021469 SIGN FRAME 23 1021672 PIASTER
9 1020008 SHELF 24 1017288 CONDENSER
10 1020700 LIGHT COVER 25 1017240 EVAPORATOR
11 1020004 ADJUSTABLE LEG 26 1023000 DOOR GASKET
12 1020667 DOOR 27 1023002 DOOR LOCK
13 1020748 BOTTOM HINGE 28 1030794 SIDE GRAPHICS LEFT
14 1020747 TOP HINGE 29 1030795 SIDE GRAPHICS RIGHT
15 1019059 SHELF CLIPS 30 1030796 DISPLAY GRAPHICS

KIT

EFFECTIVE JAN.1,2010

2010

Service Parts List Model VV-3N



Item Code Description Unit Price Quantity Extension
1 1014363 COMPRESSOR EM45hnr EMBRACO $182.40
2 1019196 CAPACITOR 150-180 mfMF $13.75
3 1024288 RELAY $12.40
4 1017942 THERMAL PROTECTOR $10.50
5 1020879 BALLAST WH4-120-L FULHAM $39.00
6 1017682 DRYER FILTER $12.40
7 1021673 DOOR HANDLE $11.30
8 1021469 SIGN FRAME $16.00
9 1020008 SHELF $17.90

10 1020700 LIGHT COVER $2.20
11 1020004 ADJUSTABLE LEG $2.20
12 1020667 DOOR $121.30
13 1020748 BOTTOM HINGE $7.15
14 1020747 TOP HINGE $7.15
15 1019059 SHELF CLIPS $.55
16 1016709 THERMOSTAT 077B1125 DANFOSS $21.25
17 1018271 FLUORESCENT LAMP F8T5/D PHILLIPS $14.85
18 1017665 FAN 8500V PABST $33.25
19 1017777 FAN AA1281US-AT JARO $40.15
20 1018538 ACRYLIC (NO CHARGE IF GRAPHIC IS PURCHASED) $2.20
21 1019212 BOTTOM LAMP HOLDER $3.30

22 1019211 TOP LAMP HOLDER $3.30
23 1021672 PILASTER $3.30
24 1017288 CONDENSER $49.75
25 1017240 EVAPORATOR $49.75
26 1023000 DOOR GASKET $34.30
27 1023002 DOOR LOCK $16.75
28 1030794 SIDE GRAPHICS LEFT $17.80
29 1030795 SIDE GRAPHICS RIGHT $17.80

30 1030796 DISPLAY GRAPHICS $13.75

*  P L U S F r e i g h t  C H A R G E S
Freight Charges invoiced at the time of Shipment                                                           Total:>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

M o d e l :  V V - 3 N

Order NBR____________Date___________________

Company__________________________________________

Address:____________________________________
City_______________State____Zip:________________

Phone:_________________Fax:______________

email:____________________

Contact:____________________________________________

C r e d i t  C a r d  I n f o r m a t i o n

Card: Visa_____MasterCard______AMEX_____

Card NBR:_______________________________

Expiration:____________Code______________

B i l l i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n :

Card Holder:_____________________________
Address:________________________________
City                          State               Zip:

FAX or d e r  t o :  M ime t  USA :  8 02 - 3 01 - 10 0 0  o r  e m a i l  t o :  s e r v i c e @m im et u s a . c om

V a l i d  U n t i l :  D e c  -  3 1  -  2 0 1 0

2 0 1 0  P A R T S  L I S T

EFFECTIVE JAN.1,2010


